DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 122 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 Emptylane

2 3 LOLK-HANSEN Asbjgrn
3 4 Emptylane

4 6 RASK Sebstian

5 8 Emptylane

6 7 AKERLUND William

7 2 NIELSEN Emil Noe

8 9 LEBEDA Bohdan

9 1 DYRVIG LARSEN Anders

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

CLUB

KKKN

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ

30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT AM 09:33

RESULT

3779
+00.00

3822

+18446744073709551611.18446744073709551548

3831

+18446744073709551612.18446744073709551535

SKK

3920

+18446744073709551612.18446744073709551526

3934

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551560

KKP

SKK

VKKC

SKK

3968
+00.85

3972
+01.23

4057
+00.75

4311

+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551537
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