

RACE 122 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 09:33

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		3779 +00.00
2	3	LOLK-HANSEN Asbjørn	KKKN	3822 +18446744073709551611.18446744073709551548
3	4	Empty lane		3831 +18446744073709551612.18446744073709551535
4	6	RASK Sebastian	SKK	3920 +18446744073709551612.18446744073709551526
5	8	Empty lane		3934 +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551560
6	7	ÅKERLUND William	KKP	3968 +00.85
7	2	NIELSEN Emil Noe	SKK	3972 +01.23
8	9	LEBEDA Bohdan	VKCC	4057 +00.75
9	1	DYRVIG LARSEN Anders	SKK	4311 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551537

